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James Whitelegg

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name James Whitelegg Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
GRAY WALLET LIMITED 05086771 Company is dissolved
MOORGARTH PROPERTIES LIMITED 05054340 Company is dissolved
MOORGARTH GROUP LIMITED 04852678 Active - Accounts Filed
MOORGARTH INVESTMENTS 04500290 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

BLN PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED 04542631 Company is dissolved
ARGYLE STREET PROPERTIES (NO 04500275 In Administration

2) LIMITED

PS PROPERTIES (NO 1) LIMITED 04512347 Company is dissolved
CHARLES PRICE & CO 04500300 Active - Accounts Filed
(MANAGEMENTS) LIMITED

PS PROPERTIES (NO 2) LIMITED 04512369 Company is dissolved
MOORGARTH ASSET MANAGEMENT 04500285 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

TRADEGRO (UK) LIMITED 03819051 Company is dissolved
ALGAGROVE LIMITED 00971940 Active - Accounts Filed
ARGYLE STREET PROPERTIES (NO 04500265 Company is dissolved

1) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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British

App. Date

App. Date
24/05/2004

27/02/2004

10/09/2003

14/08/2003

14/08/2003

14/08/2003

14/08/2003

14/08/2003

14/08/2003

14/08/2003

14/08/2003

14/08/2003

14/08/2003

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
21/07/2004 Company
Secretary
21/07/2004 Company
Secretary
21/07/2004 Company
Secretary
21/07/2004 Company
Secretary
24/10/2003 Company
Secretary
24/10/2003 Company
Secretary
24/10/2003 Company
Secretary
24/10/2003 Company
Secretary
24/10/2003 Company
Secretary
21/07/2004 Company
Secretary
21/07/2004 Company
Secretary
24/10/2003 Company
Secretary
24/10/2003 Company
Secretary



